

ASME/MED Manufacturing Science and Engineering Conference (MSEC) Duke Energy Convention Center in Cincinnati, Ohio, USA Conference: June 22 – June 26, 2020

WOMEN IN ADVANCED MANUFACTURING (WIAM) FORUM at the MSEC 2020

ABOUT EVENT

On June 23rd 2020, the ASME Manufacturing Engineering Division (MED) will host the WIAM Forum 2020 at the Manufacturing Science and Engineering Conference (MSEC) at Duke Energy Convention Center, Cincinnati, Ohio, USA (June 22-26, 2020).

We will showcase successful career paths, address the diversity gap in the field of manufacturing, and offer the workshop for professional development.

> More detailed information can be found on the WIAM Forum website.

WIAM Forum 2020 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Event Sponsor \$1,000

- Opportunity to distribute promotional items
- Display a board or information material
- Prominently recognized as a top sponsor
- Company logo displayed at the tables

Table Sponsor \$400

- Display information material at the tables
- Company logo displayed at the tables

MED WIAM Friend / Other Amount

- Connection with WIAM
- We are open to discuss your benefits

NOTE: At the conclusion of MSEC 2020, any donated funds that were not utilized for the WIAM Forum will be directed to support future MSEC/WIAM Forum events.

Sponsorship Question?

Contact Annie Li (drli@umich.edu), WIAM Lead Organizer



Manufacturing Science and Engineering Conference (MSEC) Duke Energy Convention Center in Cincinnati, Ohio, USA Conference: June 22 – June 26, 2020

MSEC 2020 / WIAM

WOMEN IN ADVANCED MANUFACTURING FORUM

ASME MSEC / Women in Advanced Manufacturing Forum

Sponsorship Pledge Form

Please complete this form, scan and email it to <u>zlatnikb@asme.org</u>. ASME will provide you an invoice and receipt for tax purposes.

Name:

Company Name:

Address:

Address:

Email:

Phone #:

Sponsorship Level Pledge:

_____Event (\$1,000) _____Table (\$400)

____MED WIAM Friend / Other Amount _____

ASME will follow up with an invoice for your sponsorship.

Invoice Questions?

Contact Barbara Zlatnik (<u>zlatnikb@asme.org</u> or +1.281.810.5460), Sr. Manager, Segment Operations, ASME